
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

04 
19 
98 
73 
83 
16 

659 
10 
18 

102 

Name 

Ray Baker 
Joe Kubizniak 
Jason White 
Mark Shatwell 
Mario Munoz 
Reed Evans 
Robert Phillips 
Laura Romney 
Madeleine Phillips 
Diana Dyckman 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 

2:15.808 
2:29.131 
2:29.647 
2:32.200 
2:35.026 
2:35.636 
2:36.244 
3:13.644 
3:14.785 

Diff 

13.323 
13.839 
16.392 
19.218 
19.828 
20.436 
57.836 
58.977 

Best Speed 

72.897 
66.385 
66.156 
65.046 
63.860 
63.610 
63.362 
51.125 
50.825 

- 

In Lap 

4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
0 

Group 

Group 5 
Group 5 
3 
3 
Group 5 
3 
3 
3 
Group 5 
3 

City/State 

raybakerjr@aol.com 
Dallas 
Hutto TX 
Tuttle OK 
New Orleans 
Fayetteville AR 
New Orleans LA 
New Orleans LA 
New Orleans 
Woodlands TX 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(04) Ray Baker 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(19) Joe Kubizniak 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(98) Jason White 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(73) Mark Shatwell 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(83) Mario Munoz 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(16) Reed Evans 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(659) Robert Phillips 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(10) Laura Romney 
1 
2 
3 

 

(18) Madeleine Phillips 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:21.770 
2:34.422 
2:19.922 
2:15.808 

2:33.654 
2:29.131 
2:32.192 
2:39.810 

2:34.687 
2:29.647 
2:31.794 
2:40.276 

2:33.034 
2:42.206 
2:32.200 
2:36.767 

2:37.349 
2:37.885 
2:35.026 
2:46.790 

2:42.178 
2:41.611 
2:35.636 
2:44.143 

2:37.713 
2:36.410 
2:36.244 
2:46.632 

3:17.483 
3:13.644 
3:22.352 

3:19.068 
3:14.785 
3:21.751 

Diff 

+5.962 
+18.614 

+4.114 

+4.523 

+3.061 
+10.679 

+5.040 

+2.147 
+10.629 

+0.834 
+10.006 

+4.567 

+2.323 
+2.859 

+11.764 

+6.542 
+5.975 

+8.507 

+1.469 
+0.166 

+10.388 

+3.839 

+8.708 

+4.283 

+6.966 

Time of Day 

16:30:51.728 
16:33:26.150 
16:35:46.072 
16:38:01.880 

16:31:21.737 
16:33:50.868 
16:36:23.060 
16:39:02.870 

16:31:21.496 
16:33:51.143 
16:36:22.937 
16:39:03.213 

16:31:05.144 
16:33:47.350 
16:36:19.550 
16:38:56.317 

16:31:29.112 
16:34:06.997 
16:36:42.023 
16:39:28.813 

16:31:27.931 
16:34:09.542 
16:36:45.178 
16:39:29.321 

16:31:29.881 
16:34:06.291 
16:36:42.535 
16:39:29.167 

16:32:57.156 
16:36:10.800 
16:39:33.152 

16:32:57.998 
16:36:12.783 
16:39:34.534 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Ray Baker (04) 

2 Mark Shatwell (73) 

3 Reed Evans (16) 

4 Jason White (98) 

5 Joe Kubizniak (19) 

6 Mario Munoz (83) 

7 Robert Phillips (659) 

8 Madeleine Phillips (18) 

9 Laura Romney (10) 
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Lapchart
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